Reference Catalogue No. Description
AS/M/S/9-60V/R 7041134FUL-0020X Asserta Midi Sounder, Red, 9 to 60Vdc
AS/M/S/9-60/G 7041214FUL-0176X Asserta Midi Sounder, Grey, 9 to 60Vdc
AS/M/S/115/230/R 7042134FUL-0023 Asserta Midi Sounder, Red, 115Vac/230Vac
AS/M/S/115-230/G 7092267FUL-0144 Asserta Midi Sounder, Grey, 115Vac/230Vac
AS/M/S/24VAC/R 7044134FUL-0022 Asserta Midi Sounder, Red, 24Vac (24Vdc polarity reversal tone select)
7
Technical Specification
Voltage                          9 - 60Vdc
                                      24Vac*